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WORCESTER

Bosch Group

Worcester Stoves Price List

Part Number

7733600200

7733600201

7733600202

7733600203

7733600204

7733600205

7733600206

7733600207

7733600208

Part Description

GREENSTYLE HANBURY 4KW WOOD STOVE
GREENSTYLE HANBURY 5KW WOOD STOVE

GREENSTYLE HANBURY 8KW WOOD STOVE

GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 3KW WOOD STOVE
GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 5KW WOOD STOVE
GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 8KW WOOD STOVE
GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 3KW LOG STORE
GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 5KW LOG STORE

GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 8KW LOG STORE

List Price incl. VAT

from 01.07.2016
£699.60

£799.20

£949.20

£999.60
£1,099.20
£1,275.60

£249.00

£279.00

£299.00



