

Worcester Stoves Price List

Part Number	Part Description	List Price incl. VAT from 01.07.2016
7733600200	GREENSTYLE HANBURY 4KW WOOD STOVE	£699.60
7733600201	GREENSTYLE HANBURY 5KW WOOD STOVE	£799.20
7733600202	GREENSTYLE HANBURY 8KW WOOD STOVE	£949.20
7733600203	GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 3KW WOOD STOVE	£999.60
7733600204	GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 5KW WOOD STOVE	£1,099.20
7733600205	GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 8KW WOOD STOVE	£1,275.60
7733600206	GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 3KW LOG STORE	£249.00
7733600207	GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 5KW LOG STORE	£279.00
7733600208	GREENSTYLE BEWDLEY 8KW LOG STORE	£299.00